
From: Paul McClanahan <paulmcclan@gmail.com>
To: ray Grayrbgray@columbiasc.net

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
Bruce Crouchbruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com 
Martin, Davidamartin@gs.sc.gov
Tom Poseyposey@scetv.org
Jane Suggsjanesuggs1@earthlink.net
Barry Wellsblwells@columbiasc.net
Kara Motosickykara.motosicky@us.army.mil 

CC: Larry Wyattlwyatt@mozart.sc.edu
Date: 9/7/2014 2:55:06 PM 

Subject: Fwd: Carolighting dates

All:
I am forwarding Email I received from Larry Wyatt.
Note that the Breakfast Optimist Club is no longer a sponsor of this event. 
Please proceed accordingly.

Paul B. McClanahan

Begin forwarded message:

From: "WYATT, LARRY" <lwyatt@mozart.sc.edu> 
Subject: Carolighting dates 
Date: September 7, 2014 at 11:13:17 AM EDT 
To: "mcclanpb@aol.com" <mcclanpb@aol.com> 
Cc: Susan Wyatt <lwyatt4@sc.rr.com>

Paul,
Any date for Carolighting. We set our university calendar in the School of Music last Jan. 15th. Hope it can be 
fit in but we can't change anything without major approval up the line.
Larry D. Wyatt
School of Music Distinguished Professor
Director of Choral Studies
USC School of Music
813 Assembly St.
Columbia, SC 29208
803-777-2454
http://www.music.sc.edu/ea/Choral/index.html
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